CTE8000 / CTU8000 Series
OEM pressure transmitters for industrial media
1/6E / 11508 / F
FEATURES
· 250 mbar to 100 bar, 5 to 1500 psi
gage1 or absolute10 pressure
· 0...5 V, 0...10 V or 4...20 mA output

6/6E / 11508 / F
ORDERING INFORMATION
First Sensor reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. First Sensor does not assume any liability arising out of the application
or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Series/Pressure range Pressure mode Pressure connection Output signal Sealing Cable (optional)
CTEM8250 0...250 mbar A Absolute
(from 1 bar/15 psi up
to 50 bar/750 psi)
Y G 1/8" male, SS 1.4404 (316L) 0 0...10 V N NBR Cx x=lenght in m
CTEM8350 0...350 mbar E 1/4" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated 4 4...20 mA V Viton (FKM)
CTEM8500 0...500 mbar G Gage1
(up to 50 bar/750 psi)
P G 1/8" male, brass, nickel plated 7 0...5 V
CTE8001 0...1 bar Q G 1/4" male, brass, nickel plated
CTE8N01 -1...1 bar S Sealed gage
(above 50 bar/750 psi)
R G 3/8" male, brass, nickel plated
CTE8P01 0...-1 bar U G 1/8" female, brass, nickel plated
CTE8002 0...2 bar W G 3/8" female, brass, nickel plated
CTE8005 0...5 bar M 1/8" NPT male, SS 1.4404 (316L)
CTE8010 0...10 bar N 1/4" NPT male, SS 1.4404 (316L)
CTE8016 0...16 bar
CTE8050 0...50 bar
CTE8100 0...100 bar
CTU8005 0...5 psi
CTU8010 0...10 psi
CTU8015 0...15 psi
CTU8N15 -15...15 psi
CTU8P15 0...-15 psi
CTU8030 0...30 psi
CTU8100 0...100 psi
CTU8200 0...200 psi
CTU8700 0...700 psi
CTU81K5 0...1500 psi
Example: CTE8001GY4N
Devices highlighted in grey are preferred items. For all other devices MOQ may apply.
Custom pressure ranges and other fittings are available on request. MOQ applies. Contact First Sensor.